
II ETAPA X1 CiPOR 2023
EAJ - MACAÍBA 11.6.2023

COP DE ORIENTAÇAO POTIUAR

Raquel
Bombeiro mirim
Percurso : DBM1
Distancia : 2400m (Desnivel 40m)
Tempo : 0:25:07 (10'28"/km)

1/5 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
2. Maia 0:31:53
3. Layla 0:33:46

1. 81 00:06:59 127m 54'59"/km
2. 87 00:00:49 00:07:48 142m 5'45"/km
3. 130 00:04:14 00:12:02 461m 9'11"/km
4. 91 00:04:01 00:16:03 363m 11'04"/km
5. 92 00:01:35 00:17:38 192m 8'15"/km
6. 93 00:01:23 00:19:01 190m 7'17"/km
7. 83 00:01:21 00:20:22 120m 11'15"/km
8. 104 00:01:24 00:21:46 150m 9'20"/km
9. 116 00:01:25 00:23:11 146m 9'42"/km

10. 84 00:01:42 00:24:53 211m 8'03"/km
11. 999 00:00:14 00:25:07 95m 2'27"/km
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